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The Global Franchise Market Conference & Exhibition

The Global Franchise Market Dubai International Convention and Exhibition Centre, Dubai - UAE

OFFICIAL ORGANIZER CONTACTS

For Exhibition, Sponsorship For Exhibitor Forms Inquiries &
& Advertisement Booking General Information

Wissam Ezzeddine Mary-Ann Rubio

Business Development Manager Operations Manager

Mob: +971 50 5877422 Mob: +971 50 3510609

Email : wissam.ezzeddine@index.ae Email : mary.rubio@index.ae
For B2B Meeting Schedule: For Hotel Reservations, please contact:
Ms. Anna Celine Escudero Vineeth Cabral

Marketing Executive Operations Manager

Mob: +971 55 2129273 INDEX Hospitality Division
E-mail: anna.escudero@index.ae Tel: +971 4 362 4717

Fax: +971 4 3624718
E-mail: Vineeth.cabral@index.ae

< Address: P.O. Box: 13636
IJJJS:jI ¢ I n [] E H Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Tel: 4971 4 3624717
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The Global Franchise Market Conference & Exhibition

The Global Franchise Market

Dubai International Convention and Exhibition Centre, Dubai - UAE

OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR CONTACTS

For Custom—Made Stands please contact:
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Bigdot
Address: P.O. Box: 13636, Dubai-UAE

For Shell Scheme Stands, Stand Fittings,
Fascia, Electrical Requirements,
Furniture & Display items, please contact:

T 9P EXHIBITION

Ms. Rochelle Rivera
Project Coordinator
Top Exhibitions

Tel:  +971 4 2583652 P.O. Box: 10931, Dubai-UAE
Fax: +9714 2581171 Tel: 4971 4 2895958
Email: contact@big.ae Mob: +97156 2311756
Website: www.big.ae Fax: 49714 2894480

E-mail: ops2@top-exhibitions.ae

For Audio Visuals, please contact:

AV CONCEPTS LLLC.

Mr. Anand / Ms. Lanie

AV Concepts LLC

P.0. Box 119072, Dubai-UAE

Tel: 4971 4 3470714

Mob: 4971 52 645 8895 / +971 52 979 4561
Fax: +971 4 3470725

E-mail; anand@avc.ae / info@avc.ae

For Shipping & Transportation of Exhibits
please contact:

DB| SCHENKER

Beth Madrid

Schenker LLC

P.O. Box: 62532, Dubai-UAE

Tel: 497142956111 Ext: 158

Fax: 49714 2941045

Email: beth.madrid@dbschenker.com

Web: http://www.dbschenkeruae-events.com

Dubai Healthcare City, Ibn Si
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The Global Franchise Market Conference & Exhibition

Dubai International Convention and Exhibition Centre, Dubai - UAE

The Global Franchise Market

For Visa Application, please contact:

/RIS
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Mr. Zia Malik

AXIS Travel

P.0.Box 23240, Dubai-UAE

Tel:  +971 4 3999332

Fax: +9714 3999335

E-mail: zia.malik@axistravel.com
Website: www.axistravel.com

For Insurance Services, please contact:

< orient

Mr. Amanullah Siddique

Orient Insurance PJSC

Tel: 497142531628

Mob: +971 55 8452903

Fax: +9714 2515062

E-mail: amanullah.siddique@alfuttaim.ae
Website: www.insuranceuae.com

For Flowers / Plants Hire
Please contact:

Blooms .. ool

Ms. Leena Mostafa
BLOOMS

Tel: +971 4 3440912
Mob: +971504517286
Fax: +971 4 344 7990

For Telecommunication, Data Services,

Satellite Cable Requirements, Stand Catering,
Stand Cleaning, Rigging Services, & Security Stand
please contact:

eventse/ve

BY DUBAI WORLD TRADE CENTRE

Exhibitor Services

Dubai World Trade Centre
Helpline: +971 4 3086333
E-mail: exhibitors@dwtc.com

Dubai Healthcare City, Ibn Sina Medical Complex # 27, Block B, Office 203 | P.0. Box: 13636, Dubai - United Arab Emirates
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